
Routes Partiel Total

D13 10,0 10,0

8,0 18,0

6,0 24,0

D153 6,0 30,0

D53 10,0 40,0

D51 9,0 49,0

D956 15,0 64,0

D951 14,0 78,0

26,0 104,0

  

Cernoy

Autry-le-Châtel

Coullons

Poilly-lez-Gien, Gien

Châtillon

Beaulieu, Léré, Cosne

PARCOURS  N° 41 ( 104 km , nord-ouest )
Localités

Cosne

Boulleret, Savigny

Santranges

Pierrefitte-ès-Bois


